05 JOUTER DRIVE RING 1] FCD—45 [#122X245.[1006B11800] o~ HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT , | os304 hy2131 1781
04 [IMPELLER ASS'Y 1 | ETFE 1006817040 w/t SPRING WASHER
SIC_ [1005218331| 18 [EYE BOLT 1| s41c M12
03 |REAR CASING " | TPt CERAMIC [1005211331[ 17 |SET SCREW 2 | 435 | MBX10
SIC__ [1006611390| 16 [STUD BOLT 4 | SUS304 [5/8™11 UNC
02 |FRONT CASING " | ETE ["CERAMIC [1008611300] 15 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 4 | SUS304 | Mi2X20
01-4|TRANSITION_FLANGE 1 | FC-20 |9254X27.6 14 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 2 | SUS304 | M6X25
01-3|COVER C 1 | FC-20 | ¢191X64 13 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 2 | SUS304 | M8X20
01-2|COVER B 1 | FC-20 | #165X40 |1006612800| 12 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT | 4 | SUS304 | MB8X20
01-1[COVER A 1 | FC-20 | ¢264x85 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT
01 [BRACKET 1 | FC—20 |0264X226.5]1006712100] 11 |w/t SPRING WASHER | 8 | SUS304 | M10X100
PART_NAME MATERIAL[ NOTE _|PART NO. w/t PLAIN WASHER
10_[0. RING g FKM G220 | 1006511500
01-2|PTFE_BOARD 1 | PTFE [81.8X122.9
01-1|PTFE_BOARD | PTFE [p78.6X122.9
PTFE_BOARD 2 | PIFE L X 1229
REAR CASING COVER g 9210X137 | 1005210331
INNER_DRIVE_RING I | ETFE | ¢79.6X124
SIC 1004711300
BEARING ASS'Y 1 | CERAMIC | #44X46.5 |1004710803
CARBON 1004711200
PART_NAME Q'TY [MATERIAL| NOTE _[PART NO.
@ —F NH—-6515PW—-C
T B M S MDL, NAME | wi-eszopu-c___(NEMA)
senE | 320 Toesen (03 13 02 DWG, NAME | DECOMPOSITION DRAWING
EDTON| 3 | OR8Y 05 05 05 mecky | DWG, NO. | B3694739 [ A3
ol PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
o [\ P
N TZ7—=R A=




